
Monday: 5th grade

https://classroom.google.com/u/0/c/NDUyODIxMzU4ODU1

Tuesday: 4th grade

https://classroom.google.com/c/NDU2MjE1NjUyOTcw?cjc=tnmqi7n

Wednesday: 3rd grade

https://classroom.google.com/c/NDUzNDQ0ODE3NzUx?cjc=5hjgswn

Thursday: 1st and 2nd grades

2nd grade: https://classroom.google.com/u/0/c/NDUyMzUxMjYzMzE2

1st Grade https://classroom.google.com/c/NDUyMjIyNjk4MTM4?cjc=tlseca6

AMI Day Meeting Times

Meeting Time Teachers

https://classroom.google.com/u/0/c/NDUyODIxMzU4ODU1
https://classroom.google.com/c/NDU2MjE1NjUyOTcw?cjc=tnmqi7n
https://classroom.google.com/c/NDUzNDQ0ODE3NzUx?cjc=5hjgswn
https://classroom.google.com/u/0/c/NDUyMzUxMjYzMzE2
https://classroom.google.com/c/NDUyMjIyNjk4MTM4?cjc=tlseca6


9:00-10:00 Ms. Ziolkowski*, Ms. Winkler* and Ms. Noack Ruebling

Contact information (phone, email):
Hannah Noack-Ruebling
hnoack-ruebling@hazelwoodschools.org
636-486-7782

Carrie Ziolkowski
czilkwsk@hazelwoodschools.org
314-548-9040

Beth Winkler
bwinkler@hazelwoodschools.org
314-548-9120

10:00-11:00 Ms. Feazel*, Ms. Healy, Ms. Davison
Kasey Healy
khealy@hazelwoodschools.org
314-548-9181

Rebecca Feazel
rfeazel@hazelwoodschools.org
314- 529-1252

Amanda Davison
adavison@hazelwoodschools.org
314-6691701

11:00-12:00 Ms. Binuyo and Ms. Skelly*

Contact Information (phone, email)
Ms. Binuyo
mbinuyo@hazelwoodschools.org
314-699-4538
Ms. Skelly
eskelly@hazelwoodschools.org
314-529-1913

12:00-1:00
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1:00-2:00 Ms. Eckelkamp*, Ms. Bruns, Mrs. Jennings*

Contact information (phone, email):
Ms. Eckelkamp
kecklkmp@hazelwoodschools.org
314-548-9122
Mrs. Jennings
ljennings@hazelwoodschools.org
314-699-4474
Mrs. Bruns
sbruns@hazelwoodschools.org
314-548-9170

2:00-3:00 Ms. Buchert*, Ms. Schneider

Contact information (phone, email):
Ms. Schneider
sschnidr@hazelwoodschools.org
314-656-6132

Ms. Buchert
abuchert@hazelwoodschools.org
314-548-9054

* These teachers will be in the 1st Grade Meeting on Thursdays.
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